AlphaNetTM DSM2
DOCSIS® Status Monitor
 Embedded network management for the Alpha XM2, XM2VP, GMX and VMX
 Series power supplies.
 Cable modem network data available on power supply display.
 Data accessible from the Cable Modem IP (single-IP mode) or on a separate
 IP subnet (dual-IP mode).
 Quick access to power supply, battery and generator status from the

Phone: 1-800-863-3364
email: TechnicalSupport@alpha.com
Ordering Information - Cables and Accessories
Model Number Description
XP-BSC-3-6 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 1x36V, 6’
XP-BSC-3-9 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 1x36V, 9’
XP-BSC-6-6 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 2x36V, 6’
XP-BSC-6-9 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 2x36V, 9’
XP-BSC-4-9 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 1x48V, 9’
XP-BSC-8-9 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 2x48V, 9’
DOC-ADPTR-DSM/ESM Craft Cable Adapter DSM/ESM to RS-232
SRG-GND-BLK Surge Protector, 75 Ohm Coax, FF with Ground Block
XMS2-SI-Upgrade XM2 SI Card Upgrade Kit
DSM2 is compatible with AlphaGuard Charge Management System.  Contact Alpha for details.